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Training Schedule 
 

Day Date Month Time Course 

Thursday 12th September 10am - 11am  DSE Assessor 

Friday 13th September 10am - 11am  Asbestos Awareness 

Monday 16th September 10am - 11am  Legionella Awareness 

Wednesday 18th September 4pm - 5pm  Playground Premises Management 

Thursday 19th September 4pm - 5pm  Working at Height Risk Assessment 

Friday 20th September 4pm - 5pm  Manual Handling Risk Assessment 

Monday 23rd September 4pm - 5pm  Managing Contractors 

Tuesday 24th September 3pm - 4pm Fire Warden 

Wednesday 25th September 5pm - 6pm  Health and Safety Management - School Governor Training 

Friday 27th September 5pm - 6pm  School Fire Safety Management – School Governor Training  

Monday 30th September 10am - 11am  SLT – Senior Leaders Health and Safety Awareness 

          

Tuesday 1st October 10am - 11am  COSHH 

Wednesday  2nd October 5pm - 6pm  School Compliance and Assurance Management – School Governor Training  

Thursday 3rd October 4pm - 5pm  Headteacher Health and Safety Training  

Friday 4th October 4pm - 5pm  Legionella Awareness 

Monday 7th October 10am - 11am  Accident Investigation SBM  

Thursday 10th October 10am - 11am  Webinar 

Friday 11th October 10am - 11am  Working at Height Risk Assessment 

Monday 14th October 10am - 11am  SBM Refresher Health and Safety Compliance  

Thursday 17th October 10am - 11am  Health and Safety for EYFS Statutory  

Friday 18th October 10am - 11am  Legionella Management for SBM  

Monday 21st October 4pm - 5pm  Asbestos Awareness 

Wednesday 23rd October 5pm - 6pm  
Understanding the CDM 2015 Requirements and Duty Holder Roles – School 
Governor Training  

Friday 25th October 5pm - 6pm  Your Defence Starts Today – Accident Management – School Governor Training 
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Day Date Month Time Course 

Monday 11th November 4pm - 5pm  
Responsible Person Duties – RRFSO 2005 Legal Requirements for Headteacher Fire 
Safety Management 

Tuesday 12th  November 10am - 11am  Webinar 

Thursday 14th November 10am - 11am  PUWER Assessment 

Friday 15th November 10am - 11am  Risk Assessing for Premises Staff   

Monday 18th November 4pm - 5pm  Legionella Awareness 

Friday 22nd November 10am - 11am  CDM Management 

Tuesday 26th November 4pm - 5pm  Your Defence Starts Today – Accident Management - Headteacher 

Wednesday 27th November 4pm - 5pm  COSHH 

          

Monday 2nd  December 4pm - 5pm  Working at Height Risk Assessment 

Tuesday  3rd  December 10am - 11am  Webinar 

Wednesday 4th December 4pm - 5pm  Premises Auditing  

Friday 6th December 10am - 11am  Manual Handling Risk Assessment 

Wednesday 11th December 4pm - 5pm  Asbestos Awareness 

Thursday 12th December 9am - 12pm School Business Managers Health and Safety 

Friday 13th December 10am - 11am  Managing Contractors 

Monday 16th December 4pm - 5pm  Legionella Awareness 

Tuesday 17th December 4pm - 5pm  Risk Assessing for Premises Staff   

Wednesday 18th December 4pm - 5pm  PUWER Assessment 

Thursday 19th December 10am - 11am  DSE Assessor 

          
 

 

(Continued) 
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Day Date Month Time Course 

Wednesday 8th January 4pm - 5pm  
Responsible Person Duties – RRFSO 2005 Legal Requirements for Headteacher Fire 
Safety Management 

Thursday 9th January 10am - 11am  Working at Height Risk Assessment 

Friday 10th January 10am - 11am  COSHH 

Monday 13th January 10am - 11am  Your Defence Starts Today – Accident Management – School Governor Training 

Tuesday 14th January 10am - 11am  Health and Safety Management - School Governor Training 

Thursday 16th January 4pm - 5pm  Headteacher Health and Safety Training  

Friday 17th January 10am - 11am  School Fire Safety Management – School Governor Training  

Monday 20th January 10am - 11am  SLT – Senior Leaders Health and Safety Awareness 

Tuesday 21st January 5pm - 6pm 
Understanding the CDM 2015 Requirements and Duty Holder Roles – School Governor 
Training  

Thursday 23rd January 10am - 11am  Asbestos Awareness 

Friday 24th January 5pm - 6pm School Compliance and Assurance Management – School Governor Training  

Monday 27th January 4pm - 5pm  Managing Contractors 

Tuesday 28th January 10am - 11am  Working at Height Risk Assessment 

Thursday 30th January 4pm - 5pm  Manual Handling Risk Assessment 

Friday 31st January 9am - 12pm School Business Managers Health and Safety 

          

Monday 3rd February 4pm - 5pm  Asbestos Awareness 

Tuesday 4th February 4pm - 5pm  Legionella Awareness 

Thursday 6th February 10am - 11am  Health and Safety for EYFS Statutory  

Friday 7th February 10am - 11am  PUWER Assessment 

Monday 10th February 4pm - 5pm  Your Defence Starts Today – Accident Management - Headteacher 

Thursday 13th February 4pm - 5pm  SBM Refresher Health and Safety Compliance  

Friday 14th February 4pm - 5pm  Accident Investigation SBM  

Monday 24th February 10am - 11am  Risk Assessing for Premises Staff  

Tuesday 25th February 4pm - 5pm  Working at Height Risk Assessment 

Thursday 27th February 10am - 11am  Fire Warden 

Friday 28th February 4pm - 5pm  COSHH 
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Day Date Month Time Course 

Monday 3rd  March 4pm - 5pm  Legionella Management for SBM  

Tuesday 4th March 10am - 11am  Working at Height Risk Assessment 

Thursday 6th March 5pm - 6pm  School Fire Safety Management – School Governor Training  

Friday 7th March 10am - 11am  SLT – Senior Leaders Health and Safety Awareness 

Monday 10th March 5pm - 6pm  School Compliance and Assurance Management – School Governor Training  

Tuesday 11th March 10am - 11am  Legionella Awareness 

Thursday 13th March 5pm - 6pm  
Understanding the CDM 2015 Requirements and Duty Holder Roles – School Governor 
Training  

Friday 14th March 10am - 11am  Managing Contractors 

Monday 17th March 4pm - 5pm  Headteacher Health and Safety Training  

Tuesday 18th March 9am - 12pm School Business Managers Health and Safety 

Thursday 20th March 4pm - 5pm  
Responsible Person Duties – RRFSO 2005 Legal Requirements for Headteacher Fire 
Safety Management 

Friday 21st March 10am - 11am  Manual Handling Risk Assessment 

Monday 24th March 5pm - 6pm  Your Defence Starts Today – Accident Management – School Governor Training 

Tuesday 25th March 5pm - 6pm  Health and Safety Management - School Governor Training 

Thursday 27th March 10am - 11am  Asbestos Awareness 

Friday 28th March 10am - 11am  DSE Assessor 

Monday 31st March 10am - 11am  CDM Management 

          

Tuesday 1st  April 10am - 11am  CDM Management 

Thursday 3rd April 4pm - 5pm  SLT – Senior Leaders Health and Safety Awareness 

Friday 4th April 10am - 11am  Risk Assessing for Premises Staff  

Monday 28th April 10am - 11am  Legionella Awareness 

Tuesday 29th April 10am - 11am  COSHH 

Wednesday 30th April 4pm - 5pm  PUWER Assessment 
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Day Date Month Time Course 

Thursday 1st  May  10am - 11am  Legionella Awareness 

Friday 2nd May  4pm - 5pm  CDM Management 

Tuesday 6th  May  10am - 11am  COSHH 

Wednesday 7th  May  4pm - 5pm  Manual Handling Risk Assessment 

Thursday 8th  May  10am - 11am  Asbestos Awareness 

Friday 9th  May  4pm - 5pm  Risk Assessing for Premises Staff   

Monday 12th May  10am - 11am  Health and Safety for EYFS Statutory  

Wednesday 14th May  5pm - 6pm  Health and Safety Management - School Governor Training 

Thursday 15th  May  10am - 11am  Legionella Management for SBM  

Friday 16th May  5pm - 6pm  
Understanding the CDM 2015 Requirements and Duty Holder Roles – School Governor 
Training  

Tuesday 20th May  10am - 11am  Managing Contractors 

Wednesday 21st May  5pm - 6pm  School Compliance and Assurance Management – School Governor Training  

Thursday 22nd May  9am - 12pm School Business Managers Health and Safety 

Friday 23rd May  5pm - 6pm  School Fire Safety Management – School Governor Training  

          

Monday 2nd  June 10am - 11am  SBM Refresher Health and Safety Compliance  

Tuesday 3rd June 4pm - 5pm  Your Defence Starts Today – Accident Management - Headteacher 

Thursday 5th June 10am - 11am  Accident Investigation SBM  

Friday 6th  June 10am - 11am  SLT – Senior Leaders Health and Safety Awareness 

Monday 9th  June 10am - 11am  Legionella Management for SBM  

Tuesday 10th June 4pm - 5pm  
Responsible Person Duties – RRFSO 2005 Legal Requirements for Headteacher Fire 
Safety Management 

Thursday 12th June 10am - 11am  PUWER Assessment 

Friday 13th June 4pm - 5pm  DSE Assessor 

Monday 16th June 10am - 11am  Asbestos Awareness 

Tuesday 17th June 10am - 11am  CDM Management 

Thursday 19th June 5pm - 6pm  School Fire Safety Management – School Governor Training  

Friday 20th June 5pm - 6pm  Your Defence Starts Today – Accident Management – School Governor Training 
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Day Date Month Time Course 

Monday 23rd June 10am - 11am  Risk Assessing for Premises Staff   

Tuesday 24th June 4pm - 5pm  Headteacher Health and Safety Training  

Thursday 26th June 10am - 11am  COSHH 

Friday 27th June 5pm - 6pm  Health and Safety Management - School Governor Training 

Monday 30th June 10am - 11am  Legionella Awareness 

          

Wednesday 2nd  July 4pm – 5pm  Managing Contractors 

Thursday 3rd July 4pm - 5pm  Asbestos Awareness 

Friday 4th July 10am - 11am  Health and Safety for EYFS Statutory  

Monday 7th July 9am - 12pm School Business Managers Health and Safety 

Tuesday 8th July 10am - 11am  CDM Management 

Thursday 10th July 4pm - 5pm  COSHH 

Friday 11th July 5pm - 6pm  
Understanding the CDM 2015 Requirements and Duty Holder Roles – School Governor 
Training  

Monday 14th July 10am - 11am  Manual Handling Risk Assessment 

Tuesday 15th July 5pm - 6pm  School Compliance and Assurance Management – School Governor Training  

Wednesday 16th July 4pm - 5pm  Legionella Awareness 

Thursday  17th July 10am - 11am  SLT – Senior Leaders Health and Safety Awareness 

Monday 21st  July 10am - 11am  Headteacher Health and Safety Training  

Tuesday 22nd July 10am - 11am  SBM Refresher Health and Safety Compliance  

Thursday 24th July 10am - 11am  Your Defence Starts Today – Accident Management - Headteacher 

Friday 25th July 10am - 11am  Accident Investigation SBM  

 

 

Note: Training courses may be cancelled due to low numbers or operational issues 
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